metamorphosis
15.09.2018 | 28.10.2018

LIST OF THE ARTISTS

1. Ada Yu (Paris, France)

2. Adil Aubekerov (Moscow, Russia)
3. Aigana Gali (London, UK)
4. Aza Shadenova (London, UK)

5. Azamat Saifullayev (Almaty, Kazakhstan)

6. Aziz Abdulmazhitov (Almaty, Kazakhstan)

7. Alexey Zolotaryov (Kiev, Ukraine)

8. Arsen Imenov (Jerusalem, Israel)

9. Benjamin Skipper (Melbourne, Australia)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

Bakhyt Bubikanova (Almaty, Kazakhstan)
Nastya Koktysheva (Almaty, Kazakhstan)
GAZ (Kiev, Ukraine)

Gulnur Mukazhanova (Berlin, Germany)
Ikuru Kuwadjima (Japan)

Katya Kan (London, UK)

Mansur Smagambetov (Astana, Kazakhstan)
Marat Dilman (Almaty, Kazakhstan)
Matthieu Litt (Liege, Belgium)

Mika&Berkin (London, UK)

Sarah Trouche (Paris, France)

Suinbike Suleimenova (Almaty, Kazakhstan)
Syrlybek Bekbotayev (Shymkent, Kazakhstan)

Tomiris Murat (Paris, France)
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Aigana Gali “Tan Ata” from the Steppe series
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Katya Kan “You and Me” series
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Mathieu Litt “Horehea Nebula” series
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Marat Dilman (Kazékhstan) 2018, Untitled

Aziz Abdulmazhitov “Tessaract” outdoor sculpture
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Berkin & Mika“Phantom Limb”
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Gulnur Mukazhanova “The Global Society”, 2013
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“Moment of the present” series




metam?rphosis

15.09.2018 | 28.10.2018




28.10.2018

Trphosis

metam
15.00.2018

Syrlybek Bekbotaev

Assel Kadyrkhanova “Machine” 2013
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Ada Yu (Kazakhstan-France), 2018,
Crystallization of Self-Consciousness-Emancipation of the soul
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Ikuru Kuwajima “I Oblomov” series



